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Women / 6 / 6-10

Session: 1

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Erin Stubbs1613

Aerials - PA

8.900 8.500 8.8258.825 0.000 35.050
1 2 2 5 0T 1 

1 

Kayla Caputo1619

Uzelac - PA

8.450 7.800 9.4258.950 0.000 34.625
4 6 1 1 0T 2 

2 

Cailey Spanitz1609

Force - PA

8.750 8.425 8.9008.450 0.000 34.525
3 3 5 3 0T 3 

3 

Brogan Roth1606

Force - PA

8.300 7.900 9.0008.725 0.000 33.925
5 5T 4 2 0T 4 

4 

Kylie Gilliard1607

Force - PA

8.850 8.175 8.7758.075 0.000 33.875
2T 4 6 6 0T 5 

5 

Hailey Stein1610

Force - PA

8.850 7.900 7.0758.750 0.000 32.575
2T 5T 3 8 0T 6 

6 

Victoria Gatzendorfer1625

Kinetic Kids - CT

7.600 8.550 8.8507.175 0.000 32.175
7 1 7 4 0T 7 

7 

Jillian Nugai1623

Kinetic Kids - CT

8.200 7.550 8.2006.000 0.000 29.950
6 7 8 7 0T 8 

8 
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Women / 6 / 11

Session: 1

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Abria Bartow1626

Gymettes - PA

9.100 8.825 9.4008.750 0.000 36.075
1 3 3 1 0T 1 

1 

Chloe Schaffer1608

Force - PA

8.650 8.925 9.3758.775 0.000 35.725
5T 2 2 2 0T 2 

2 

Taylor Hoffman1632

Gymettes - PA

9.000 8.500 9.1009.000 0.000 35.600
2 4 1T 5T 0T 3 

3 

Alexa Twigg1627

Gymettes - PA

8.900 8.400 9.2008.675 0.000 35.175
3 6 5 3 0T 4 

4 

Libby Fecak1603

Water Tower TC

8.100 9.300 9.1008.550 0.000 35.050
8 1 6 5T 0T 5 

5 

Libby Elsmore1614

Aerials - PA

8.600 8.125 9.1759.000 0.000 34.900
6 8 1T 4 0T 6 

6 

Zoey Wasson1633

Gymettes - PA

8.750 8.475 8.6758.475 0.000 34.375
4 5 8 6 0T 7 

7 

Caroline Erb1636

Spirit - PA

8.650 8.000 8.2008.700 0.000 33.550
5T 9 4 7 0T 8 

8 

Kierstin Frederick1640

Spirit - PA

8.050 8.300 7.7008.200 0.000 32.250
9 7 9 8 0T 9 

9 

Annabelle Montero1622

Kinetic Kids - CT

8.250 6.800 6.1008.500 0.000 29.650
7 10 7 9 0T 10 

10 
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Women / 6 / 12+

Session: 1

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Amani Sheard1605

Water Tower TC

9.300 9.000 9.5258.575 0.000 36.400
2 2 6 1 0T 1 

1 

Amanda Forman1634

Spirit - PA

9.175 8.675 9.1259.200 0.000 36.175
3 4 1 4 0T 2 

2 

Stephanie Hall1604

Water Tower TC

9.000 9.100 9.2008.725 0.000 36.025
5 1 4 3 0T 3 

3 

Rachel Brostowicz1616

Aerials - PA

9.350 8.425 9.4008.300 0.000 35.475
1 5 9 2 0T 4 

4 

Natasia Ilovski1638

Spirit - PA

8.750 8.800 8.5009.100 0.000 35.150
7 3T 2 10 0T 5 

5 

Lea Wunderlich1617

Aerials - PA

9.150 8.200 8.8508.775 0.000 34.975
4 8 3 6 0T 6 

6 

Olivia Tiley1639

Spirit - PA

8.950 7.700 8.6008.600 0.000 33.850
6 11 5 8 0T 7 

7 

Catie Schwartz1601

Water Tower TC

8.450 8.800 9.0007.400 0.000 33.650
13 3T 13 5T 0T 8 

8 

Katie Edling1602

Water Tower TC

8.500 8.050 9.0008.025 0.000 33.575
12 9 10 5T 0T 9 

9 

Michaela Todaro1631

Gymettes - PA

8.725 8.350 8.0508.375 0.000 33.500
8 7 8 12 0T 10 

10 

Daniella Spruill1637

Spirit - PA

8.550 8.375 8.6507.750 0.000 33.325
11 6 12 7 0T 11 

11 

Kristina Poynton1624

Kinetic Kids - CT

8.700 7.800 8.2757.950 0.000 32.725
9 10 11 11 0* 12T

12T

Alexis Wary1611

GSV - PA

8.650 7.000 8.5258.550 0.000 32.725
10 12 7 9 0* 12T

12T

Madison Fontana1612

GSV - PA

8.250 6.800 7.3507.200 0.000 29.600
14 13 14 13 0T 13 

13 
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Women / 3 / 5-6

Session: 2

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Caitlyn Kovatch2306

Tumble W/ Denise PA

9.300 8.200 9.1009.075 0.000 35.675
1 3 1 2 0T 1 

1 

Regan Tanner2314

Twist & Tuck - TX

8.950 8.800 9.1508.350 0.000 35.250
2 1 3 1 0T 2 

2 

Ellie Stock2367

Twist & Tuck - TX

8.500 7.700 9.0258.525 0.000 33.750
5 4 2 3 0T 3 

3 

Allee Maini2305

Tumble W/ Denise PA

8.750 8.325 8.4508.000 0.000 33.525
4 2 5 5 0T 4 

4 

Addyson Burch2356

Spirit - PA

8.800 7.400 9.0008.250 0.000 33.450
3 5 4 4 0T 5 

5 
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Women / 3 / 7

Session: 2

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Grace Watkins2352

Shooting Starz - PA

9.225 9.175 9.5509.000 0.000 36.950
4 1 1 1 0T 1 

1 

Lily Kelleher2370

Shooting Starz - PA

9.500 8.925 8.8758.700 0.000 36.000
1 3 4T 7 0T 2 

2 

Grace Osiecki2351

Shooting Starz - PA

8.800 9.150 9.3758.650 0.000 35.975
8T 2 5 2 0T 3 

3 

Sarah Runyan2327

Power & Grace - PA

9.375 8.000 9.2508.800 0.000 35.425
2 9T 3 3 0T 4 

4 

Allison Brown2348

Shooting Starz - PA

8.850 8.575 9.2008.575 0.000 35.200
7T 5 6 4 0T 5 

5 

Ellie Kozich2350

Shooting Starz - PA

8.800 8.400 8.8508.900 0.000 34.950
8T 6 2T 8 0T 6 

6 

Olivia Kadryna2335

GSV - PA

8.900 8.200 8.8008.700 0.000 34.600
6T 8 4T 9 0T 7 

7 

Eve Sambrano2359

Spirit - PA

8.750 7.650 9.0008.900 0.000 34.300
9 10 2T 6 0T 8 

8 

Ashley Perry2339

Golden's - IL

8.900 8.000 8.7008.550 0.000 34.150
6T 9T 7 11T 0T 9 

9 

Jacey Szarek2302

Tumble W/ Denise PA

8.700 8.250 8.5008.500 0.000 33.950
10T 7 8 13 0T 10 

10 

Enri Tellado2325

Water Tower TC

9.150 7.500 8.3008.700 0.000 33.650
5 12 4T 14 0T 11 

11 

Haily Morales2353

Shooting Starz - PA

8.850 8.725 8.1507.750 0.000 33.475
7T 4 12 15 0T 12 

12 

Layla Meehan2361

Spirit - PA

8.650 7.300 9.1758.150 0.000 33.275
11 13 11 5 0T 13 

13 

Victoria Fink2328

Power & Grace - PA

8.400 7.625 8.5508.450 0.000 33.025
12 11 10 12T 0T 14 

14 

Camryn Milliken2316

Perry Juniata - PA

9.250 5.400 8.7008.475 0.000 31.825
3 15 9 11T 0T 15 

15 

Lexie Gilson2320

Perry Juniata - PA

8.700 6.550 8.7257.000 0.000 30.975
10T 14 14 10 0T 16 

16 

Alivia Ranck2315

Perry Juniata - PA

8.900 4.850 8.5507.500 0.000 29.800
6T 16 13 12T 0T 17 

17 
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Women / 3 / 8A

Session: 2

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Jayleena Pfaff2303

Tumble W/ Denise PA

9.300 9.350 9.4509.125 0.000 37.225
1T 2 2 2 0T 1 

1 

Candace Harrison2323

Water Tower TC

9.100 9.375 9.5758.800 0.000 36.850
4T 1 3 1 0T 2 

2 

Mia  Kane2355

Shooting Starz - PA

9.250 9.275 8.9259.150 0.000 36.600
2 3 1 6 0T 3 

3 

Drey Ogurkis2369

Shooting Starz - PA

9.300 9.175 9.1758.450 0.000 36.100
1T 4 6 3 0T 4 

4 

Indya Goss2310

Perry Juniata - PA

9.200 8.575 9.0758.750 0.000 35.600
3 5 4 5 0T 5 

5 

Kadie Richbourg2342

GU Shooting Stars TX

8.600 8.400 8.5508.000 0.000 33.550
6 6 8 8 0T 6 

6 

Livian Stover2326

Power & Grace - PA

8.750 7.200 8.7758.500 0.000 33.225
5 7 5 7 0T 7 

7 

Kaitlyn Copeland2311

Perry Juniata - PA

9.100 6.650 9.1508.275 0.000 33.175
4T 8 7 4 0T 8 

8 
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Women / 3 / 8B

Session: 2

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Makenna Russo2354

Shooting Starz - PA

8.900 9.150 8.9009.150 0.000 36.100
6 2T 1 6 0T 1 

1 

Rachael Carr2307

Tumble W/ Denise PA

9.225 8.475 9.0009.000 0.000 35.700
4 6 3 5 0T 2 

2 

Cadence Hiller2349

Shooting Starz - PA

9.275 8.300 9.5008.600 0.000 35.675
3 8 7 1 0T 3 

3 

Vegan O'Donnell2347

Shooting Starz - PA

9.000 8.500 9.1258.750 0.000 35.375
5T 5 6 3 0T 4 

4 

McKenna Zellers2334

GSV - PA

8.750 9.175 9.2258.025 0.000 35.175
9 1 9 2 0T 5 

5 

Lauren Trippetti2360

Spirit - PA

8.850 8.900 8.6008.800 0.000 35.150
8 3 5 10 0T 6 

6 

Abigail Hinkle2301

Tumble W/ Denise PA

8.875 8.400 8.7259.075 0.000 35.075
7 7 2 7 0T 7 

7 

Ella Metro2366

Spirit - PA

9.475 9.150 8.6757.725 0.000 35.025
1 2T 10 9 0T 8 

8 

Rebecca Tirpak2345

Shooting Starz - PA

9.300 7.850 9.0258.825 0.000 35.000
2 10 4 4 0T 9 

9 

Sophia Miller2365

Spirit - PA

9.000 8.600 8.4508.225 0.000 34.275
5T 4 8 11 0T 10 

10 

Elise Wagner2313

Perry Juniata - PA

8.525 8.000 8.7007.000 0.000 32.225
10 9 11 8 0T 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / 9

Session: 2

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Ashley Brantley2343

Universal Elite  -NC

9.600 9.125 9.0759.325 0.000 37.125
1 2 1 3 0T 1 

1 

Abby Congdon2321

Water Tower TC

9.450 9.000 9.4508.550 0.000 36.450
2 3 7 1T 0T 2 

2 

Sophia Furman2364

Spirit - PA

9.025 8.675 9.4508.925 0.000 36.075
5 6 5 1T 0T 3 

3 

Elle Clibanoff2358

Spirit - PA

9.050 9.450 9.0508.450 0.000 36.000
4 1 8T 4 0T 4 

4 

Caroline West2344

Universal Elite  -NC

9.350 8.825 9.0258.450 0.000 35.650
3 5T 8T 5 0T 5 

5 

Bowie Leach2322

Water Tower TC

8.850 8.825 9.1508.650 0.000 35.475
7 5T 6 2 0T 6 

6 

Emily Lochner2340

Golden's - IL

8.900 8.550 8.8509.000 0.000 35.300
6 7 3 8 0T 7 

7 

Olivia Mikula2368

Shooting Starz - PA

8.500 8.850 8.9258.950 0.000 35.225
10 4 4 6 0T 8 

8 

Mackenzie Hargreaves-Ker2304

Tumble W/ Denise PA

8.700 8.075 8.8759.125 0.000 34.775
8 8 2 7 0T 9 

9 

Cayleigh Murphy2308

Perry Juniata - PA

8.650 5.800 8.0006.850 0.000 29.300
9 9 9 9 0T 10 

10 
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Women / 3 / 10+

Session: 2

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Kyrstyn Mummey2333

GSV - PA

9.350 9.600 9.1509.000 0.000 37.100
4 1 3 5 0T 1 

1 

Elizabeth Brigidi2357

Spirit - PA

9.400 9.100 9.2509.175 0.000 36.925
3 3 2 4 0T 2 

2 

Sophia Ginocchetti2346

Shooting Starz - PA

9.450 9.400 9.3258.600 0.000 36.775
2 2 4 2 0T 3 

3 

Emma Congdon2324

Water Tower TC

9.575 8.950 9.6508.525 0.000 36.700
1 4 6 1 0T 4 

4 

Zoey Johnson2312

Perry Juniata - PA

9.000 8.400 9.2759.325 0.000 36.000
7 8 1 3 0T 5 

5 

Nevaeh Lombardo2362

Spirit - PA

9.200 8.925 8.7508.450 0.000 35.325
5 5 7 8 0T 6 

6 

Sophia Carlo2363

Spirit - PA

9.100 8.575 9.1258.200 0.000 35.000
6 6 9 6 0T 7 

7 

Zoe Tomko2336

GSV - PA

8.650 7.650 8.9008.425 0.000 33.625
9 9 8 7T 0T 8 

8 

Rachel Shader2338

GSV - PA

8.150 8.450 8.9007.700 0.000 33.200
10 7 10 7T 0T 9 

9 

Jordan Milliken2318

Perry Juniata - PA

8.950 6.500 8.5508.550 0.000 32.550
8 10 5 9 0T 10 

10 
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